

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13585 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
34.	30.12.2025	<p><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p>Post on 27.01.2026, remove the matter from the the caption 'for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RRN,J gnp</p>	